ANDALUCIA

Almeria
Cadiz
Chipiona
Cdérdoba
Granada
Huelva
Jaen
Malaga
Sevilla
Resto Cadiz

TOTAL

78

11

25

154
21

ESPANA

Alava
Albacete
Alicante
Asturias
Avila
Badajoz
Barcelona
Burgos
Caceres
Cantabria
Castellon
Ceuta
Ciudad Real
Cuenca
Gerona
Guadalajara
Guipuzcoa
Huesca
Islas Baleares
La Corufa
La Rioja
Las Palmas
Ledn
Lérida
Lugo
Madrid
Melilla
Murcia
Navarra
Orense
Palencia
Pontevedra
Salamanca
Segovia
Soria
Tarragona
Tenerife
Teruel
Toledo
Valencia
Valladolid
Vizcaya
Zamora
Zaragoza

TOTAL

31
18
11
10
38
12
13
16

62

32

59
46

10

22
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12

32

10

685

EUROPA

Alemania
Finlandia
Bélgica
Bielorusia
Escocia
Francia
Holanda
Hungria
Inglaterra
Irlanda
Italia
Portugal
Polonia
Rusia
Suiza
Ucrania
Noruega
Suecia

TOTAL

145

13

55

29

67

11

342



AMERICA

Argentina
EEUU
Nicaragua
Chile
Canada
TOTAL
INFO. TELEF( 215
TOTAL 215
INFO. EMAIL 6
TOTAL 6

SUMA DE TOTALES

OCEANIA
6 Australia
16
2
5
2
31 TOTAL
INFO. POSTAL
TOTAL
1593




